
Tuesday, September 1

Chicken Nuggets

Nacho Doritos

Grape Tomatoes

Assorted Fresh Fruit

Choice of Milk

Wednesday, September 2

Cheeseburger /WG Bun

Baked Sun Chips

Lettuce/Tomato/Pickle

Assorted Fruit Cup

Choice of Milk

Thursday, September 3

Chicken Quesadilla

Ranch Doritos

Baby Carrots

Fresh Orange

Choice of Milk

Friday,  September 4

Turkey or Ham/Cheese  on  Hoagie Bun                                            

Nacho Doritos

Lettuce/Tomato/Pickle

Fresh Apple

Choice of Milk

Monday, September 7

Labor Day

No School

Tuesday, September 8

Steak Nuggets

Bakes Sun Chips

Grape Tomatoes

Applesauce Cup

Choice of Milk

Wednesday, September 9

Corndog

Ranch Doritos

Baby Carrots

Assorted Fruit

Choice of Milk

Thursday, September 10

Hot Pocket

Nacho Doritos

Grape Tomatoes

Fresh Orange

Choice of Milk

Friday, September 11

Chicken Sandwich

Baked Sun Chips

Lettuce/Tomato/Pickle

Fresh Apple

Choice of Milk

Monday, September 14

Manager Choice

Tuesday, September 15

Manager Choice

Wednesday, September 16

Manager Choice

Thursday, September 17

Manager Choice

Friday, September 18

Manager Choice

Monday, September 21

Manager Choice

Tuesday, September 22

Manager Choice

Wednesday, September 23

Manager Choice

Thursday, September 24

Manager Choice

Friday, September 25

Manager Choice

Monday, September 28                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

Manager Choice

Tuesday, September 29

Manager Choice

Wednesday, September 30

Manager Choice
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